
Chenango Forks Dollars for Scholars - 4/28/2019 
Port Crane, NY 

Results 
 

1.  Hess, Dylan               25 Cortland, NY                      20:03 
2.  Russell, Aubrie           24 Candor, NY                        20:23 
3.  Wood, Nathan              30 Binghamton, NY                    20:26 
4.  Tellerday, Mitchell       22 Endicott, NY                      21:29 
5.  Reis, Jen                 42 Binghamton NY                     22:12 
6.  Daniels, Benjamin         26 Chenango Forks,                   22:16 
7.  Todack, Matthew           13 Endicott, NY                      22:17 
8.  White, Kathryn            13 Binghamton, NY                    22:29 
9.  White, Edward             64 Binghamton, NY                    22:52 
10. Perry, Joshua             37 Binghamton, NY                    23:21 
11. Wood, Jeffery             58 Binghamton, NY                    23:24 
12. Lorenz, Lynann            39 Apalachin, NY                     23:53 
13. Jenks, Kelsey             34 Binghamton NY                     24:23 
14. Faughnan, Mackenzie       25 Binghamton, NY                    25:25 
15. Templeton, Eric           41 Port Crane, NY                    26:33 
16. Nelson, Kevin             54 Owego, NY                         26:34 
17. Gaylord, Charles          47 Mc Donough, NY                    26:46 
18. Brewster, Matthew         14 Binghamton NY                     27:33 
19. Carey, Kenneth            55 New Milford, PA                   27:40 
20. Zelenyak, Colleen         48 Binghamton NY                     28:15 
21. Jenks, Tim                64 Chenango Forks,                   28:35 
22. Nelson, Donna             43 Conklin, NY                       28:37 
23. Tronovitch, Danielle      33 Endicott, NY                      28:40 
24. Daniels, Dave             62 Chenango Forks,                   28:53 
25. Newby, Ali                33 Binghamton NY                     29:26 
26. Penfield, John            51 Vestal, NY                        29:53 
27. Sanderson, Lorene         43 Mc Donough, NY                    30:42 
28. Faughnan, Ann Marie       57 Binghamton, NY                    30:48 
29. Brooks, Amanda            27 Clifton Park, NY                  30:52 
30. Curry, Thomas             27 Clifton Park, NY                  30:52 
31. Allen, Corina             46 Binghamton NY                     31:29 
32. Todack, Tom               41 Endicott, NY                      32:08 
33. Dziedzic, Douglas         57 Binghamton NY                     32:32 
34. Torto, Marty              53 Conklin, NY                       33:56 
35. Miller, Kaitlyn           30 Binghamton, NY                    34:30 
36. Bigelow, Harland          72 Lisle, NY                         34:31 

                               
  
Women 19&U 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 White, Kathryn            13 Binghamton, NY                    22:29   
  
Women 20-34 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
============================================================================== 
 -- Russell, Aubrie           24 Candor, NY                        20:23   
  1 Faughnan, Mackenzie       25 Binghamton, NY                    25:25   



  2 Tronovitch, Danielle      33 Endicott, NY                      28:40   
  3 Newby, Ali                33 Binghamton NY                     29:26   
  4 Brooks, Amanda            27 Clifton Park, NY                  30:52   
  5 Miller, Kaitlyn           30 Binghamton, NY                    34:30   
  
Women 35-49 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 Reis, Jen                 42 Binghamton NY                     22:12    
  2 Lorenz, Lynann            39 Apalachin, NY                     23:53 
  3 Zelenyak, Colleen         48 Binghamton NY                     28:15      
  4 Nelson, Donna             43 Conklin, NY                       28:37   
  5 Sanderson, Lorene         43 Mc Donough, NY                    30:42   
  6 Allen, Corina             46 Binghamton NY                     31:29    
  
Women 50+ 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 Faughnan, Ann Marie       57 Binghamton, NY                    30:48   
  
Men 19&U 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 Todack, Matthew           13 Endicott, NY                      22:17   
  2 Brewster, Matthew         14 Binghamton NY                     27:33   
  
Men 20-34 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
 -- Hess, Dylan               25 Cortland, NY                      20:03 
  1 Wood, Nathan              30 Binghamton, NY                    20:26   
  2 Tellerday, Mitchell       22 Endicott, NY                      21:29   
  3 Daniels, Benjamin         26 Chenango Forks,                   22:16 
  4 Jenks, Kelsey             34 Binghamton NY                     24:23      
  5 Tronovitch, Ryan          34 Endicott, NY                      27:15   
  6 Curry, Thomas             27 Clifton Park, NY                  30:52   
  
Men 35-49 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 Perry, Joshua             37 Binghamton, NY                    23:21   
  2 Templeton, Eric           41 Port Crane, NY                    26:33   
  3 Gaylord, Charles          47 Mc Donough, NY                    26:46   
  4 Todack, Tom               41 Endicott, NY                      32:08   
  
Men 50+ 5000 Meter Run 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals   
=============================================================================== 
  1 White, Edward             64 Binghamton, NY                    22:52    



  2 Wood, Jeffery             58 Binghamton, NY                    23:24    
  3 Nelson, Kevin             54 Owego, NY                         26:34   
  4 Carey, Kenneth            55 New Milford, PA                   27:40   
  5 Jenks, Tim                64 Chenango Forks,                   28:35   
  6 Daniels, Dave             62 Chenango Forks,                   28:53   
  7 Penfield, John            51 Vestal, NY                        29:53   
  8 Dziedzic, Douglas         57 Binghamton NY                     32:32    
  9 Torto, Marty              53 Conklin, NY                       33:56   
 10 Bigelow, Harland          72 Lisle, NY                         34:31 


